Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H08000196048 3)))) Image: Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6380	number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H08000196048 3))) H080001960483ABC3 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this		Electronic Fili	ress System ng Cover Sheet		
(((H08000196048 3))) H080001960463ABC3 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	(((H08000196048 3))) H080001960483))) H080001960483 H080001960 H080000000000000000000000000000000000					
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.		-			
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.					
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 F'Tom: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I2000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973	j jad)) j d }	1111 (1111 (1113) (1111) (1111 (1111) Boocony]} 41 0 11 11 1 1 0403ABC3] 	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973	Note: Do				3
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380	<pre>f'rom: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : 120000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973</pre>		<u> </u>		- 	N AUG
fitom: 10 3	Account Number : 120000000019 Phone : (305)552-59/3			5380		18
P_{A}	Phone : (305) 552-59/3	Acc			ICE, INC.	
Phone : (305) 552-59/3	·	-1			· · ·	2 Hones
COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN		Fas	IND/RESTATE/CO	ORRECT OR C)/D RESIGN	Ţ
COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN		COR AN			D/D RESIGN ∧	ŗ
	SUNNY WIRELESS, INC	COR AN	SUNNY WIF	RELESS, INC	D/D RESIGN	
SUNNY WIRELESS, INC	SUNNY WIRELESS, INC Certificate of Status		SUNNY WIR	RELESS, INC	D/D RESIGN	Ind
	SUNNY WIRELESS, INC	COR AN	SUNNY WIR Certificate of Status Certified Copy	RELESS, INC	D/D RESIGN	r LNC

i

1

; ;

Ĺ

٠

FROM	LAZARUS	FAX NO. :3052201440 Aug.	18 2008	11:24AM	P2
	*	H08000196048			
		ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF		No AUG TO	
	, -	SUNNY WIRELESS, In	<u> </u>		3
		P04000040317			
		(PRESENT NAME)			

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Directors shall now read as follows:

DELETE: Daniel Tejera. DELETE: MAXIMILIANO TEJERA. ADD: DOLORES SARDUY - (President) ADD: Antonia I. Valdes - (Vice presiden

New Registered Agent DOLORES SARDUY 2414 NW 27 AVE Miami FL 33142

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows.

H08000196048

FROM :LAZARL	JS FAX NO. : 3052201440 Aug. 18 2008 11:24AM <u>P3</u>
4	H08000196048
	THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: 8-18-08
	FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s) :
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by" (voting group)
	(voting group)
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	Signed this 18 day of <u>AUGUST</u> , 20 08.
	Signature delatum kano Figues
	Signature <u>(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the directors,</u> President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)
	OR (By a director if adopted by the directers)
	OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)
	MAXIMILIANO TEJERA. Typed or printed adule
	Vice - President Title
	Elaving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

T.

Registered Agent Signature n

H08000196048